MONDAY
MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEST CARROLL GOLF SCHEDULE

JULY 29
AUGUST 5

AUGUST 12

AUGUST 13

AUGUST 19

AUGUST 26

SEPTEMBER 5

SEPTEMBER 10

SEPTEMBER 16
SEPTEMBER 17

2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR

BRUCETON MILAN C.C.
SOUTH FULTON SOUTH FULTON CC
MILAN

MILAN MILAN C.C.
SOUTH FULTON

HALLS AT GIBSON CO
RIPLEY

GIBSON CO

BRUCETON MILAN C.C.
MILAN

OBION CO

HALLS, MADISON RIPLEY C.C.
RIPLEY

HALLS. MADISON DYERSBURG GOLF
RIPLEY

DYERSBURG, MILAN C.C.

GIBSON CO

MILAN

MCKENZIE CARROLL LAKE
MADISON GIBSON CO

GIBSON CO

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00



AU N O N A AL
y R S F A e S ¥

JAR EAGLES

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

JAMBOREE

hI8 18 ® HEHRY CO.

auc23  GIBSON CO.

Auc3e  HARDING

SEP.6 FACS

SEp 13 @ PERRY CO. 0CT11 @ BRUCETON

SEP 20 HOUSTON C0.* ocT 18  CANDEN

SEp 27, BYE WEEK 0cT 25 @ KIPP

@ MCEWEN NOV 1. MCKENZIE

0CT 3

ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 7PN
*HOMECOMING- SEPTEMBER 20TH




West Carroll Baseball Fall Wood Bat League Schedule

Date Day Teams

9-3 Tues. Maroon vs Grey
9-3 Tues. Black vs Blue
9-9 Mon. Black vs Grey
9-10 Tues. Maroon vs Blue
9-16 Mon. Maroon vs Black
9-17 Tues. Grey vs Blue
9-23 Mon. Black vs Blue
9-24 Tues. Maroon vs Grey
9-30 Mon. Maroon vs Blue
10-1 Tues. Grey vs Black
10-7 Mon. Grey vs Blue
10-7 Mon. Maroon vs Black
10-8 - 10-11 Tournament

** All games will begin at 6:00

**Two 5 inning games

** $5 entry fee for non-players and coaches (school aged kids are FREE)
** Concessions will be sold



8/7/24, 8:23 AM Mail - Brittany Birdwell - Outlook

87 VOLLEYBALL

ey 2024/2025 SCHEDULE

SOUTH FULTON HOME 8/19 @ 5:30PM
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8/7/24, 8:23 AM

HUNTINGDON*
PEABODY*
HALLS
CLARKSBURG*
MADISON*
CLARKSBURG*
RIVERSIDE*
MADISON* (PINK OUT)
LIBERTY
SOUTH FULTON
PEABODY*
NORTHSIDE
HUNTINGDON*
HAYWOOD

RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT)

HUMBOLDT
NORTHSIDE

Mail - Brittany Birdwell - Outlook

HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

8/20 @ 5PM
8/22 @ 5PM
8/26 @ 5:30PM
8/27 @ 5:30PM ~~
8/29 @ 5:30PM -
9/5 @ 5PM »~
9/9 @ 5:30PM v~
9/10 @ 5PM v/
9/12 @ 5PM (DH) ¥
9/16 @ 5:30PM
9/19 @ 5:30PM ¥
9/23 @ 5:30PM v
9/24 @ 5:30PM ¥
9/26 @ 5:30PM
9/30 @ 5PM v
10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH) ¥
10/3 @ 5:30PM ¥

PLAY DAY @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/3

httne/linutles e affice com/maillinhox/id/AAQKAGFhMIIAMIMSI T1wY20tNNY3NS1hZNLIAI TOAN7A1NZIVNIImYwAOAIOL al\V/2F1 EHmMRReIfKiI7k%AN/axye/AAMKAGFhMIIAMIMSI T1wY20tNDY3NS1h7NI ] /4



2024-2025 West Carroll Sr. High Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time /v
March 3 Milan Home 5:30pm V Only
March 6 Northside Home 5:30pm V Only
March 7 Gibson County Home 5:30pm V Only
March 10 Liberty Away 5:30pm V Only
March 11 Middleton Away 5:30pm V Only
March 13 Peabody Away 5:30pm V Only
March 17 JCS Hone 5:30pm V Only
March 20 Bolivar Home 5:30pm V Only
March 21 Madison Away 5:30pm V Only
March 31 Halls Away 5:30pm V Only

April 1 Clarksburg Away 5:30pm V Only
April 3 Bradford Away 5:30pm V Only
April 4 Peabody Home 5:30pm V Only
April 7 Milan Away 5:30pm V Only
April 8 Halls Home 5:30pm V Only
April 10 JCS Away 5:30pm V Only
April 14 Northside Away 5:30pm V Only
April 17 Liberty Home 5:30pm V Only
(Senior Night) Senior Night
Activities 5:00pm
April 21 Bolivar Away 5:30pm V Only
April 22 Clarksburg Home 5:30pm V Only
April 24 Middleton Home 5:30pm V Only
April 28 Gibson County Away 5:30pm V Only
April 29 Bradford Home 5:30pm V Only
May 1 Madison Home 5:30pm V Only




West Carroll High School Baseball
2025 Schedule

ate Day Opponent Place
3-3 Mon. Bruceton WC
3-4 Tues. Madison Jackson
3-6 Thurs. Lake Co. WC
3-7 Fri. South Fulton wC
313 Thurs. McEwen WC
3-14 Fri. Bruceton Bruceton
3-17 Mon. Clarksburg Clarksburg
3-18 Tues. Clarksburg wWC
3-20 Thurs. Gleason Gleason
3-21 Fri. Northside wC
3-24 Mon. Stewart Co. WC
3-25 Tues. Stewart Co. SC
3-31 Mon. Humboldt WC
4-1 Tues. Humboldt Humboldt
4-3 Thurs. Gleason WC
4-4 Fri. Lake Co. LC
4-7 Mon. Bradford WC
4-8 Tues. Bradford Bradford
4-10 Thurs. McEwen McEwen
4-11 Fri. Madison WC
4-14 Mon. Halls Halls
415 Tues. Halls WC
4-17 Thurs. Northside Jackson
418 Fri. Gleason wcC
4-21 Mon. Middleton wC
4-22 Tues. Middleton Middleton
4-24 Thurs. Liberty Jackson
4-25 Fri. South Fulton SF

*District Tournament Dates TBA

Time
5:30*
4:00 -
5:30 =
5:30 &
5:30 —
500+
5.00=
5:00-
5:00-
5:30 ~
5:30~
5:30 *
5:30~
5:30 7
5:30-
6:00-
5:30 -~
500 =
530 *
5:00 —
530 *
5:00
5:00 ~
5:30 = o
-4:30 Pep 1oV -
5:30 =
5:.00 —~
5:30
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2024/2025 SCHEDULE

SOUTH FULTON HOME 8/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON* HOME 8/20 @ 5PM
PEABODY* HOME 8/22 @ 5PM
HALLS AWAY 8/26 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG* AWAY 8/27 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* AWAY 8/29 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG* HOME 9/5 @ 5PM
RIVERSIDE* AWAY 9/9 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* (PINK OUT) HOME 9/10 @ 5PM
LIBERTY HOME 9/12 @ 5PM (DH)
SOUTH FULTON AWAY 9/16 @ 5:30PM
PEABODY* AWAY 9/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON* AWAY 9/24 @ 5:30PM
HAYWOOD AWAY 9/26 @ 5:30PM
RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT) HOME 9/30 @ 5PM
HUMBOLDT AWAY 10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH)
NORTHSIDE AWAY 10/3 @ 5:30PM

PLAY DAY @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/3
PLAY DAY @ WEST CARROLL - 8/10
TOURNAMENT @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/24
TOURNAMENT @ CROCKETT -9/28

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT- 10/7-10/10
*DISTRICT GAME



22
24
26

28

11
12
14
18
21
25

Dec.

Opponent

Big Sandy

Bruceton
Clarksburg
Bruceton
Halls

Big Sandy
Milan
Greenfield*

Gleason*

Clarksburg
McKenzie*
Bradford*
Dresden*
Halls
Greenfield*
Gleason*
McKenzie*

Milan

Bradford*

Dresden*

2024-2025

Location

Atwood

Atwood
Clarksburg
Bruceton
Atwood
Big Sandy
Atwood
Atwood

Gleason

Atwood
Mckenzie
Atwood
Dresden
Halls
Greenfield
Atwood
Atwood

Milan

Bradford

Atwood

West Carroll JR High School Basketball Schedule

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
3:00
6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00

A
miin 3 0
L
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2024-2025 West Carroll Sr. High Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time /v
March 3 Milan Home 5:30pm V Only
March 6 Northside Home 5:30pm V Only
March 7 Gibson County Home 5:30pm V Only
March 10 Liberty Away 5:30pm V Only
March 11 Middleton Away 5:30pm V Only
March 13 Peabody Away 5:30pm V Only
March 17 ICS Hone - 5:30pm V Only
March 20 Bolivar Home - 5:30pm V Only
March 21 Madison Away 5:30pm V Only
March 31 Halls Away 5:30pm V Only

April 1 Clarksburg Away 5:30pm V Only
April 3 Bradford Away 5:30pm V Only
April 4 Peabody Home - 5:30pm V Only
April 7 Milan Away 5:30pm V Only
April 8 Halls Home 5:30pm V Only
April 10 JCS Away 5:30pm V Only
April 14 Northside Away 5:30pm V Only
April 17 Liberty Home 5:30pm V Only
(Senior Night) Senior Night
Activities 5:00pm
April 21 Bolivar Away 5:30pm V Only
April 22 Clarksburg Home 5:30pm V Only
April 24 Middleton Home 5:30pm V Only
April 28 Gibson County Away 5:30pm V Only
April 29 Bradford Home 5:30pm V Only
May 1 Madison Home 5:30pm V Only
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2024/2025 SCHEDULE

SOUTH FULTON HOME 8/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON* HOME 8/20 @ 5PM
PEABODY* HOME 8/22 @ 5PM
HALLS AWAY 8/26 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG* AWAY 8/27 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* AWAY 8/29 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG* HOME 9/5 @ 5PM
RIVERSIDE* AWAY 9/9 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* (PINK OUT) HOME 9/10 @ 5PM
LIBERTY HOME 9/12 @ 5PM (DH)
SOUTH FULTON AWAY 9/16 @ 5:30PM
PEABODY* AWAY 9/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON* AWAY 9/24 @ 5:30PM
HAYWOOD AWAY 9/26 @ 5:30PM
RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT) HOME 9/30 @ 5PM
HUMBOLDT AWAY 10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH)
NORTHSIDE AWAY 10/3 @ 5:30PM

PLAY DAY @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/3
PLAY DAY @ WEST CARROLL - 8/10
TOURNAMENT @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/24
TOURNAMENT @ CROCKETT - 9/28
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT- 10/7-10/10

el AT a—— - 2 = m—



3-18
3-20
3-21
3-24
3-25
3-31
4-1

4-3

4-4

4-7

4-8

4-10
4-11
4-14
415
4-17
4-18
4-21
4-22
4-24
4-25

Day
Mon.
Tues.

Thurs.

Fri.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Thurs.
Fri.

West Carroll High School Baseball

2025 Schedule

Opponent

Bruceton
Madison
Lake Co.
South Fulton
McEwen
Bruceton
Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Gleason
Northside
Stewart Co.
Stewart Co.
Humboldt
Humboldt
Gleason
Lake Co.
Bradford
Bradford
McEwen
Madison
Halls
Halls
Northside
Gleason
Middleton
Middleton
Liberty
South Fulton

*District Tournament Dates TBA

Place
wcC
Jackson
wC
wcC
wcC
Bruceton
Clarksburg
WC
Gleason
WC
wcC
SC
wcC
Humboldt
wC
LC
wcC
Bradford
McEwen
WwWC
Halls
WC
Jackson
wcC
wcC
Middleton
Jackson
SF

Time
5:30~
4:00 -
5:30 =
5:30 ¢
5:30 ~
5:00+
5:00=
5:00-
5:00--
5:30 =
5:30 ~
530 =
5:30—
5:30 ©
5:30+
6:00-
5:30 -
5:00 =~
5:30 ©
5:00 «
5:30 =
5:00
5:00 ~
5:30 - o
4:30 BLH UV -
5:30 «
5:00
5:30



Date
Sept.
30

Oct.

22
24
26
28
29

Nov.

11
12
14
18
21
25

Dec.

Opponent

Big Sandy

Bruceton
Clarksburg
Bruceton
Halls

Big Sandy
Milan
Greenfield*

Gleason*

Clarksburg
McKenzie*
Bradford*
Dresden*
Halls
Greenfield*
Gleason*
McKenzie*

Milan

Bradford*

Dresden*

2024-2025

Location

Atwood

Atwood
Clarksburg
Bruceton
Atwood
Big Sandy
Atwood
Atwood

Gleason

Atwood
Mckenzie
Atwood
Dresden
Halls
Greenfield
Atwood
Atwood

Milan

Bradford

Atwood

West Carroll JR High School Basketball Schedule

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
3:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00
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Date

Nov. 19
72
23

Dec. 3
13

17
27-30

Jan. 3
10
11
14
17
21
23
24
28

Feb.

S N P~ W

West Carroll High School

Basketball Schedule
2024-2025
Opponent Location
Riverside (HOC) Atwood
Greenfield (HOC) Greenfield

Milan (HOC) (girls only) Atwood

Gleason
Gleason
Bruceton

Point Guard Classic

McKenzie
Middleton*
Milan
Bradford*
Halls*
Humboldt*
Bruceton
Clarksburg
Middleton
Bradford*

McKenzie
Halls
Humboldt*
Clarksburg

Atwood
Gleason
Atwood
Huntingdon

McKenzie
Atwood
Milan
Bradford
Atwood
Atwood
Bruceton
Clarksburg
Middleton
Atwood

Atwood
Halls
Humboldt
Atwood

Time

6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA

6:00
6:00
2:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



