WEST CARROLL GOLF SCHEDULE

2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR

MONDAY	JULY 29	BRUCETON	MILAN C.C.	4:00
MONDAY	AUGUST 5	SOUTH FULTON	SOUTH FULTON CC	4:00
		MILAN		
MONDAY	AUGUST 12	MILAN	MILAN C.C.	4:00
		SOUTH FULTON		
TUESDAY	AUGUST 13	HALLS	AT GIBSON CO	4:00
		RIPLEY		
		GIBSON CO		
MONDAY	AUGUST 19	BRUCETON	MILAN C.C.	4:00
		MILAN		
		OBION CO		
MONDAY	AUGUST 26	HALLS, MADISON	RIPLEY C.C.	4:00
		RIPLEY		
THURSDAY	SEPTEMBER 5	HALLS. MADISON	DYERSBURG GOLF	4:00
		RIPLEY		
TUESDAY	SEPTEMBER 10	DYERSBURG,	MILAN C.C.	4:00
		GIBSON CO		
		MILAN		
MONDAY	SEPTEMBER 16	MCKENZIE	CARROLL LAKE	4:00
TUESDAY	SEPTEMBER 17	MADISON	GIBSON CO	4:00
		GIBSON CO		





	SEP 6	AUG 30	AUG 23	AUG 16	N	强胍	ti. III.
	FACS	HARDING	GIBSON CO.	JAMBOREE © HENRY CO.	2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE	EST BARROLL WAR EAGLES	31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3
M2	OCT 4	SEP 27	SEP 20 H	SEP 13 @	OTBA		ti. 14.
HOMECO	@ MCEWEN	BYE WEEK	SEP 20 HOUSTON CO.	SEP 13 @ PERRY CO.	LL SC	MA	W. W. F.
7 ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 7PM IOMECOMING- SEPTEMBER 20TH	NON 1	OCT 25	• OCT 18		HEDUL	25	1. W. W.
AT 7PM MBER 20TH	NOV 1 MCKENZIE	@ KIPP	CAMDEN	OCT 11 @ BRUCETON	m		10. 11. 11.

West Carroll Baseball Fall Wood Bat League Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Teams</u>
9-3	Tues.	Maroon vs Grey
9-3	Tues.	Black vs Blue
9-9	Mon.	Black vs Grey
9-10	Tues.	Maroon vs Blue
9-16	Mon.	Maroon vs Black
9-17	Tues.	Grey vs Blue
9-23	Mon.	Black vs Blue
9-24	Tues.	Maroon vs Grey
9-30	Mon.	Maroon vs Blue
10-1	Tues.	Grey vs Black
10-7	Mon.	Grey vs Blue
10-7	Mon.	Maroon vs Black
10-8 - 10-11		Tournament

^{**} All games will begin at 6:00

^{**} Two 5 inning games

^{** \$5} entry fee for non-players and coaches (school aged kids are FREE)

^{**} Concessions will be sold



2024/2025 SCHEDULE

SOUTH FULTON

8/19 @ 5:30PM

https://outlogs/coffice.com/mail/inhox/id/AAOkAGEhMildMiM5I TI IwY2OtNDY3OS1hZDLI5I TO4Nzc1NzIvNilmYwAOAIOI alV2EI 5Hmn6eifK:17k%3D/sxs/AAMkAGEhMildMiM5I TI IwY2OtNDY3OS1hZDLI

NORTHSIDE AWAY	HUMBOLDT AWAY	RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT) HOME	HAYWOOD AWAY	HUNTINGDON* AWAY	NORTHSIDE	PEABODY* AWAY	SOUTH FULTON AWAY	LIBERTY	MADISON* (PINK OUT) HOME	RIVERSIDE* AWAY	CLARKSBURG* HOME	MADISON* AWAY	CLARKSBURG* AWAY	HALLS AWAY	PEABODY* HOME	
10/3 @ 5:30PM V	AY 10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH)	ME 9/30 @ 5PM ✓	9/26 @ 5:30PM√	9/24 @ 5:30PM	ME 9/23 @ 5:30PM V	AY 9/19 @ 5:30PM √	AY 9/16 @ 5:30PM	ME 9/12 @ 5PM (DH)	ME 9/10 @ 5PM V	AY 9/9 @ 5:30PM	ME 9/5 @ 5PM ✓	AY 8/29 @ 5:30PM	AY 8/27 @ 5:30PM	AY 8/26 @ 5:30PM	ME 8/22 @ 5PM	

2024-2025 West Carroll Sr. High Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	JV/V
March 3	Milan	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 6	Northside	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 7	Gibson County	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 10	Liberty	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 11	Middleton	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 13	Peabody	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 17	JCS	Hone ·	5:30pm	V Only
March 20	Bolivar	Home •	5:30pm	V Only
March 21	Madison	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 31	Halls	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 1	Clarksburg	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 3	Bradford	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 4	Peabody	Home •	5:30pm	V Only
April 7	Milan	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 8	Halls	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 10	JCS	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 14	Northside	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 17	Liberty	Home	5:30pm	V Only
	(Senior Night)		Senior Night	
	8		Activities 5:00pm	
April 21	Bolivar	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 22	Clarksburg	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 24	Middleton	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 28	Gibson County	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 29	Bradford	Home	5:30pm	V Only
May 1	Madison	Home	5:30pm	V Only
				5

West Carroll High School Baseball 2025 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
3-3	Mon.	Bruceton	WC	5:30
3-4	Tues.	Madison	Jackson	4:00 -
3-6	Thurs.	Lake Co.	WC	5:30 =
3-7	Fri.	South Fulton	WC	5:30 📂
3-13	Thurs.	McEwen	WC	5:30 -
3-14	Fri.	Bruceton	Bruceton	5:00 -
3-17	Mon.	Clarksburg	Clarksburg	5:00 🕶
3-18	Tues.	Clarksburg	WC	5:00-
3-20	Thurs.	Gleason	Gleason	5:00-
3-21	Fri.	Northside	WC	5:30 🕶
3-24	Mon.	Stewart Co.	WC	5:30 🛰
3-25	Tues.	Stewart Co.	SC	5:30 *
3-31	Mon.	Humboldt	WC	5:30
4-1	Tues.	Humboldt	Humboldt	5:30
4-3	Thurs.	Gleason	WC	5:30 🕶
4-4	Fri.	Lake Co.	LC	6:00
4-7	Mon.	Bradford	WC	5:30 🕶
4-8	Tues.	Bradford	Bradford	5:00 ~
4-10	Thurs.	McEwen	McEwen	5:30 💆
4-11	Fri.	Madison	WC	5:00
4-14	Mon.	Halls	Halls	5:30 💆
4-15	Tues.	Halls	WC	5:00
4-17	Thurs.	Northside	Jackson	5:00
4-18	Fri.	Gleason	WC	5:30
4-21	Mon.	Middleton	WC	-4:30 930 430 -
4-22	Tues.	Middleton	Middleton	5:30 🛶
4-24	Thurs.	Liberty	Jackson	5:00 -
4-25	Fri.	South Fulton	SF	5:30

^{*}District Tournament Dates TBA





SOUTH FULTON	HOME	8/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON*	HOME	8/20 @ 5PM
PEABODY*	HOME	8/22 @ 5PM
HALLS	AWAY	8/26 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG*	AWAY	8/27 @ 5:30PM
MADISON*	AWAY	8/29 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG*	HOME	9/5 @ 5PM
RIVERSIDE*	AWAY	9/9 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* (PINK OUT)	HOME	9/10 @ 5PM
LIBERTY	HOME	9/12 @ 5PM (DH)
SOUTH FULTON	AWAY	9/16 @ 5:30PM
PEABODY*	AWAY	9/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON*	AWAY	9/24 @ 5:30PM
HAYWOOD	AWAY	9/26 @ 5:30PM
RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT)	HOME	9/30 @ 5PM
HUMBOLDT	AWAY	10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH)
NORTHSIDE	AWAY	10/3 @ 5:30PM

PLAY DAY @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/3
PLAY DAY @ WEST CARROLL - 8/10
TOURNAMENT @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/24
TOURNAMENT @ CROCKETT - 9/28
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT- 10/7-10/10

West Carroll JR High School Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sept.			
30	Big Sandy	Atwood	6:00
Oct.			
1	Bruceton	Atwood	6:00
3	Clarksburg	Clarksburg	6:00
8	Bruceton	Bruceton	6:00
22	Halls	Atwood	6:00
24	Big Sandy	Big Sandy	6:00
26	Milan	Atwood	3:00
28	Greenfield*	Atwood	6:00
29	Gleason*	Gleason	6:00
Nov.			
4	Clarksburg	Atwood	6:00
5	McKenzie*	Mckenzie	6:00
7	Bradford*	Atwood	6:00
11	Dresden*	Dresden	6:00
12	Halls	Halls	6:00
14	Greenfield*	Greenfield	6:00
18	Gleason*	Atwood	6:00
21	McKenzie*	Atwood	6:00
25	Milan	Milan	6:00
Dec.			
2	Bradford*	Bradford	6:00
5	Dresden*	Atwood	6:00

CAME TIMES 5:00PM

BRADFORD

HUNTINGDON

AUG 5

MONDAY

AUG 26 TUESDAY MONDAY

BRUCETON

Away

Home

MILAN

AUG 27

CLARKSBURG

AUG 29 THURSDAY

BRUCETON

HUNTINGDON

SEPT 3

GIBSON CO.

AUG 13

AUG 12

MONDAY

AUG 8

TUESDAY

TRENTON

GIBSON CO. SEPT 10

TRENTON

SEPT 12 THURSDAY

HENRY CO.

AUG 20

TUESDAY

AUG 15

THURSDAY

SEPT 17 TUESDAY

CLARKSBURG

AUG 22

THURSDAY

SEPT 19 THURSDAY

MILAN

HENRY CO.

2024-2025 West Carroll Sr. High Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	JV/V
March 3	Milan	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 6	Northside	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 7	Gibson County	Home	5:30pm	V Only
March 10	Liberty	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 11	Middleton	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 13	Peabody	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 17	JCS	Hone ·	5:30pm	V Only
March 20	Bolivar	Home •	5:30pm	V Only
March 21	Madison	Away	5:30pm	V Only
March 31	Halls	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 1	Clarksburg	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 3	Bradford	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 4	Peabody	Home •	5:30pm	V Only
April 7	Milan	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 8	Halls	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 10	JCS	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 14	Northside	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 17	Liberty	Home	5:30pm	V Only
	(Senior Night)		Senior Night	
			Activities 5:00pm	
April 21	Bolivar	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 22	Clarksburg	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 24	Middleton	Home	5:30pm	V Only
April 28	Gibson County	Away	5:30pm	V Only
April 29	Bradford	Home	5:30pm	V Only
May 1	Madison	Home	5:30pm	V Only



VOLLEYBALL

2024/2025 SCHEDULE

SOUTH FULTON	HOME	8/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON*	HOME	8/20 @ 5PM
PEABODY*	HOME	8/22 @ 5PM
HALLS	AWAY	8/26 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG*	AWAY	8/27 @ 5:30PM
MADISON*	AWAY	8/29 @ 5:30PM
CLARKSBURG*	HOME	9/5 @ 5PM
RIVERSIDE*	AWAY	9/9 @ 5:30PM
MADISON* (PINK OUT)	HOME	9/10 @ 5PM
LIBERTY	HOME	9/12 @ 5PM (DH)
SOUTH FULTON	AWAY	9/16 @ 5:30PM
PEABODY*	AWAY	9/19 @ 5:30PM
HUNTINGDON*	AWAY	9/24 @ 5:30PM
HAYWOOD	AWAY	9/26 @ 5:30PM
RIVERSIDE* (SENIOR NIGHT)	HOME	9/30 @ 5PM
HUMBOLDT	AWAY	10/1 @ 5:30PM (DH)
NORTHSIDE	AWAY	10/3 @ 5:30PM

PLAY DAY @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/3
PLAY DAY @ WEST CARROLL - 8/10
TOURNAMENT @ FREED-HARDEMAN - 8/24
TOURNAMENT @ CROCKETT - 9/28
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT- 10/7-10/10

*

West Carroll High School Baseball 2025 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
3-3	Mon.	Bruceton	WC	5:30~
3-4	Tues.	Madison	Jackson	4:00
3-6	Thurs.	Lake Co.	WC	5:30 🖦
3-7	Fri.	South Fulton	WC	5:30 📂
3-13	Thurs.	McEwen	WC	5:30 ⊶
3-14	Fri.	Bruceton	Bruceton	5:00 🕶
3-17	Mon.	Clarksburg	Clarksburg	5:00 🕶
3-18	Tues.	Clarksburg	WC	5:00 ∞
3-20	Thurs.	Gleason	Gleason	5:00⊶
3-21	Fri.	Northside	WC	5:30 🐃
3-24	Mon.	Stewart Co.	WC	5:30 ~
3-25	Tues.	Stewart Co.	SC	5:30 🐃
3-31	Mon.	Humboldt	WC	5:30 ~~
4-1	Tues.	Humboldt	Humboldt	5:30 🛎
4-3	Thurs.	Gleason	WC	5:30 🗝
4-4	Fri.	Lake Co.	LC	6:00
4-7	Mon.	Bradford	WC	5:30 🕶
4-8	Tues.	Bradford	Bradford	5:00 ****
4-10	Thurs.	McEwen	McEwen	5:30 🐃
4-11	Fri.	Madison	WC	5:00 🕶
4-14	Mon.	Halls	Halls	5:30 🐃
4-15	Tues.	Halls	WC	5:00
4-17	Thurs.	Northside	Jackson	5:00
4-18	Fri.	Gleason	WC	5:30
4-21	Mon.	Middleton	WC	-4:30 950 430 ·-
4-22	Tues.	Middleton	Middleton	5:30
4-24	Thurs.	Liberty	Jackson	5:00 →
4-25	Fri.	South Fulton	SF	5:30

^{*}District Tournament Dates TBA

West Carroll JR High School Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
Sept.			
30	Big Sandy	Atwood	6:00
Oct.			
1	Bruceton	Atwood	6:00
3	Clarksburg	Clarksburg	6:00
8	Bruceton	Bruceton	6:00
22	Halls	Atwood	6:00
24	Big Sandy	Big Sandy	6:00
26	Milan	Atwood	3:00
28	Greenfield*	Atwood	6:00
29	Gleason*	Gleason	6:00
Nov.			
4	Clarksburg	Atwood	6:00
5	McKenzie*	Mckenzie	6:00
7	Bradford*	Atwood	6:00
11	Dresden*	Dresden	6:00
12	Halls	Halls	6:00
14	Greenfield*	Greenfield	6:00
18	Gleason*	Atwood	6:00
21	McKenzie*	Atwood	6:00
25	Milan	Milan	6:00
<u>Dec.</u>			
2	Bradford*	Bradford	6:00
5	Dresden*	Atwood	6:00

Home

AWOY

BRUCETON

AUG 26

BRADFORD

AUG 5

MILAN

CLARKSBURG

AUG 27

HUNTINGDON

THURSDAY AUG 8

BRUCETON

AUG 12

TUESDAY

AUG 29

HUNTINGDON SEPT 3

SEPT 10

GIBSON CO.

AUG 13

TRENTON

THURSDAY AUG 15

TRENTON

GIBSON CO.

THURSDAY SEPT 12

HENRY CO.

AUG 20

MILAN

TUESDAY SEPT 17 THURSDAY

CLARKSBURG

AUG 22

THURSDAY

SEPT 19

HENRY CO.

CAME TIMES 5:00PM

West Carroll High School

Basketball Schedule

2024-2025

<u>Date</u>		Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
Nov. 19		Riverside (HOC)	Atwood	6:00
	22	Greenfield (HOC)	Greenfield	6:00
	23	Milan (HOC) (girls only) Atwood	6:00
_		G1		C-00
Dec.	3	Gleason	Atwood	6:00
	13	Gleason	Gleason	6:00
	17	Bruceton	Atwood	6:00
27-30		Point Guard Classic	Huntingdon	TBA
Ton	3	McKenzie	McKenzie	6:00
Jan.			Atwood	6:00
	10	Middleton*		
	11	Milan	Milan	$\frac{2:00}{6:00}$
	14	Bradford*	Bradford	6:00
	17	Halls*	Atwood	6:00
	21	Humboldt*	Atwood	6:00
	23	Bruceton	Bruceton	6:00
	24	Clarksburg	Clarksburg	6:00
	28	Middleton	Middleton	6:00
	31	Bradford*	Atwood	6:00
Feb.				
	3	McKenzie	Atwood	6:00
	4	Halls	Halls	6:00
	7	Humboldt*	Humboldt	6:00
	10	Clarksburg	Atwood	6:00